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SEIFCTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-XTIIT ), 2025 ( HIGHER SECONDARY (10+2) IEVEL )

Record# POST CODE ROLL

1 CR12825
2 CR10225
3 CR12825
4 MR11725
5 NR15725
6 WR14425
7 MWR14425
8 WR14425
9 CR10225
10 WR14425
11 CR12025
12 NR20425
13 NR17125
14 CR12125
15 WR13225
16 NR18925
17 SR12025
18 NR15725
19 EKK13025
20 KKI11925
21 CR12325
22 CR12225
23 CR13125
24 CR12125
25 Nw10225
26 ERI15125
27 WR13725
28 NR16025
29 WR14425
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EXPTANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY : -
O=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=E3M, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6 =OBC, 7/=VH, 8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR

1401200730
1401200730
1401200734
1401200734
1401200734
1401200886
2002200219
3013210459
3205200250
06006201846
7801200078
7801200171
7801200171
7801200171
7801200171
7801200171
7801200171
7801200171
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200242
7801200252
8009200588

( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-XTTII/2025/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF WITHHEID CANDIDATES QUALIFTED IN CBE FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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NAME!

ANKUR

ANKUR

PINKY

PINKY

PINKY

PARVEEN

PAWAN KUMAR
SUJEET KUMAR
KRISHNA KUVAR
ABRAR AHMAD
VINAY KHOKHAR
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STINHA
PAWAN KUMAR STNHA
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR
KAMLESH SAVOTA
BHARAT YADAV

FATHERNAME

ANTL KUMAR
ANIT, KUMAR

DEEP CHAND

DEEP CHAND

DEEP CHAND
ASHOK

RANDHIR
RANJEET SINGH
PARMANAND DAS
AJIJ KHAN

SUNTL KHCOKHAR
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
RAJ KUVAR SINHA
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
ARVIND KUVAR
RAJESH KUMAR SAMOTA
PAWAN SINGH YADAV

MCOTHERNAVME
SUKAN
SUKAN
URMIIA
URMILA
URMITA
KAMIESH

RAJBATA DFVI

SHANTT DEVI
MANJU DEVI
NCOR BANO

BABITA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
REETA DEVI
NUTAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI
NUTAN DEVI
NUTAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI
NUIAN DEVI

SUSHITA DEVI
SUNITA YADAV

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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